Results For: Suffolk

Placing Class First Last

11 Fall Ram Lamb

1 SCARLET BERGSTROM

2 LAURA BRINKMAN

3 RYAN MATTHEWS
12 Slick Shorn Fall Ram Lamb

1 RAESA ZELINSKY

20 January Ram Lamb

OVERALL RES 1
CHAMP - Res
Champ Fitted

AVERY SULLIVAN

AVERY SULLIVAN
SAM SCHLUENSEN
JACLYNN KNUTSON
LAURA BRINKMAN
CREED HARKER
TY SKARTVEDT
CREED HARKER
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21 Slick Shorn January Ram Lamb
AUTUM LONG
WESLEY LINKE
JORDYN LEININGER
CYNTHIA CONNOLLY
ALLEE HOOVER
ZACHARY BOLLINGER
EMILY BOLLINGER
RIGGEN ZELINSKY
MATT WIEGARD
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22 February Ram Lamb

OVERALL 1 ANDREW SLACK
CHAMP -
Champ Fitted
2 JACLYNN KNUTSON
3 SAM SCHLUENSEN
4 MIKEY TORRONE

24 Slick Shorn February Ram Lamb
Champ Slick 1 JORDYN LEININGER
2 WESLEY LINKE
3 ZACHARY BOLLINGER
4 GUNNAR SHANK
5 KATELYN FORD
6 MIKEY TORRONE

31 March Ram Lamb

1 SAM SCHLUENSEN
2 CONNOR WALKER
3 KASSIDY FLETCHER

37 Production Ram Lamb
Res Champ Slick 1 WESLEY LINKE
2 ALLEE HOOVER
3 EMILY BOLLINGER
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Exhb#

919
917
621

696

807

807
595
862
917
768
584
768

519
845
680
759
821
710
711
695
878

717

862
595
924

680
845
710
882
887
924

595
499
735

845
821
711

City

ST

BARRETT MN
BARRETT MN
MT VERNON OH
BROOKINGS SD
WASHINGTON IL
WASHINGTON IL
BETTENDORF 1A
CENTERVILLE SD
BARRETT MN
OXFORD 1A
RADCLIFFE 1A
OXFORD 1A
FRANKFORT IN
WESSINGTON S SD
PIERCETON IN
MY ULLA NC
WASHINGTON PA
REINHOLDS PA
REINHOLDS PA
BROOKINGS SD
EVANSVILLE IL
LAKE GENEVA WI
CENTERVILLE SD
BETTENDORF 1A
BIG CABIN OK
PIERCETON IN
WESSINGTON S SD
REINHOLDS PA
WINNEBAGO IL
WEST LAFAYET IN
BIG CABIN OK
BETTENDORF 1A
BIG CABIN OK
STILESVILLE IN
WESSINGTON S SD
WASHINGTON PA
REINHOLDS PA

Flock/Tag #

Group
Riverview Livestock 1817
Riverview 1820
J Matthews WH1900

Group
Bar-Zel 9007

Group
Royer Farm 952

Royer Farm 953
Schluensen 19-8095
Knutson 19-16
Lansing 9008
REK-RAH 23
Skartvedt 4729
REK-RAH 21

Group
ONeil 903
VanDyke Suffolks 19-996
Slack 9132
Lazy 54210
Maple Leaf 1902
Slack 9151
Russell Sheep Co. 9575
Bar-Zel 9059
M Wiegard 1903

Group
K Slack 1932

Knutson 19-61
Schluensen 19-8109
Annuschat R773

Group
Slack 9329
VanDyke Suffolks 19-9161
Blue Spruce 1930

Shank 1909
RSC 9595
STR 105
Group
Schluensen 19-0401
STR 124

Fletcher Suffolks 1905

Group
VanDyke Suffolks 19-912
Maple Leaf 1901
Russell Sheep Co. 9507

2019 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

40 Yearling Ewe

40 Yearling Ewe

OVERALL
CHAMP -
Champ Fitted
Res Champ
Fitted - Res Sr
Ch
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10
11
12
13
14

AVERY
WESLEY
JACLYNN
EMILY
LAURA
ALLEE
SAM
CREED
ZACHARY
MIKEY

LAURA
ANDREW
CAYENNE
LAURA
KATE
SCARLET
BRIANA
CAYENNE
ALISSA
DAPHNE
ISABELLE
ALISSA
NICOLE
MIKEY

CODEE

CODEE

JOEY
JACLYNN
DALTON
LILY
KATE
KATHERINE
JACLYNN
RYAN
RYAN
SAM
KELSEY
KASSIDY

SULLIVAN
LINKE
KNUTSON
BOLLINGER
BRINKMAN
HOOVER
SCHLUENSEN
HARKER
BOLLINGER
TORRONE

BRINKMAN
SLACK
HARKER
BRINKMAN
PERSON
BERGSTROM
THOENY
HARKER
KALLEMEYN
OELKE
MAIROSE
KALLEMEYN
THOENY
TORRONE

MCCLURE

MCCLURE

SLACK
KNUTSON
HICKS
SKARTVEDT
PERSON
PARSLEY
KNUTSON
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
SCHLUENSEN
PATTERSON
FLETCHER

Exhb#

807
845
862
711
917
821
595
768
710
924

917
717
767
917
844
919
646
767
640
918
956
640
645
924

795

795

719
862
999
583
844
734
862
621
621
595
745
735

City ST

WASHINGTON IL
WESSINGTON S SD
CENTERVILLE SD
REINHOLDS PA
BARRETT MN
WASHINGTON PA
BETTENDORF 1A

OXFORD 1A
REINHOLDS PA
BIG CABIN OK
BARRETT MN
LAKE GENEVA WI
OXFORD IN
BARRETT MN
FORRESTON IL
BARRETT MN
OGILVIE MN
OXFORD IN
ST JAMES MN
BARRET MN
KIMBALL SD
ST JAMES MN
OGILVIE MN
BIG CABIN OK
ROANOKE IL
ROANOKE IL

LAKE GENEVA WI
CENTERVILLE SD
STILLWATER OK
RADCLIFFE 1A
FORRESTON IL
SHEIRDAN IN
CENTERVILLE SD
MT VERNON OH
MT VERNON OH
BETTENDORF 1A
FARMINGTON IL
STILESVILLE IN

Flock/Tag #

Group

<< << << <=<=<<

Group 1

WHS 8-10

K Slack 1820
REK-RAH 16
WHS 8-03

D Cahoon S800

Riverview Livestock 1806
Riverview Livestock 1805

REK-RAH 15
808

Riverview 1812
Knutson 18-5
814

Riverview Livestock 1808

Annuschat Y861

Group 2

McClure 18-5

McClure 18-6

K Slack 1842
Knutson 18-54

5 STAR J 8127-18
Skartvedt 4708
Sandage KC214
Parsley 1809
Knutson 18-61

J Matthews 18-G-6
J Matthews 18-G-3
Schluensen 18-8182
Tom Burke 16051
Fletcher Suffolks 1802
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe Group 1
1 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 54200
2 EMILY BOLLINGER 711 REINHOLDS PA MacCauley 4140
3 EMILY BOLLINGER 711 REINHOLDS PA  Blue Spruce Suffolks 1813
4 ZACHARY BOLLINGER 710 REINHOLDS PA Russell 8031
5 JORDYN LEININGER 680 PIERCETON IN Slack 81447
6 MIKEY TORRONE 924 BIG CABIN OK  MacCauley 4148
7 KATHERINE PARSLEY 734 SHEIRDAN IN D Henderson 1818
8 MATT WIEGARD 878 EVANSVILLE IL VanDyke Suffolks 17-7136
9 ZACHARY BOLLINGER 710 REINHOLDS PA Blue Spruce 189
10 EMILY LONG 518 FRANKFORT IN Hickory Lane 1805
11 GRAYSON MAXWELL 866 LARNED KS Abeldt Club Lambs 8782
12 TAYLOR RUCKERT 995 MANHATTAN KS Van Dyke 831
13 AUTUM LONG 519 FRANKFORT IN ONeil Suffolk 800
14 MIKEY TORRONE 924 BIG CABIN OK  MacCauley 4114
41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe Group 2
RES OVERALL 1 WESLEY LINKE 845 WESSINGTON S SD VanDyke Suffolks 18-883
CHAMP -
Champ Slick - Sr
Ch
2 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 54203
3 JORDYN LEININGER 680 PIERCETON IN Slack 8370
4 ALLEE HOOVER 821 WASHINGTON PA MacCauley 4353
5 MATT WIEGARD 878 EVANSVILLE IL Brockelman 882
[3 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN  Tennessee Cabernet CTF 1020
7 EMMA CHANDLER 770 FARMINGTON MO TM Matlock 990
8 ADISYN SHEETS 946 PERRY OK  MacCauley 4333
9 GUNNAR SHANK 882 WINNEBAGO IL Shank 1736
10 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN Circle T Farm 0065
11 ADISYN SHEETS 946 PERRY OK NOC CM 6128 8118
12 TREY ROBERTS 935 WASHINGTON OK  Slack 8662
13 KASSIDY FLETCHER 735 STILESVILLE IN Pirtle Farms 1788
14 BRADY MILLER 681 LAFAYETTE IN Crimson Ridge 338
15 TAYLOR RUCKERT 995 MANHATTAN KS Van Dyke 8155
16 ALISSA KALLEMEYN 640 ST JAMES MN 1858
17 ALISSA KALLEMEYN 640 ST JAMES MN 819
45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes) Group
1 LAURA BRINKMAN 917 BARRETT MN Y
2 CODEE MCCLURE 795 ROANOKE L Y
3 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Y
4 JACLYNN KNUTSON 862 CENTERVILLE SD Y
5 ALISSA KALLEMEYN 640 ST JAMES MN Y
6 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON L Y
7 EMILY BOLLINGER 711 REINHOLDS PA Y
8 CAYENNE HARKER 767 OXFORD IN Y
9 ZACHARY BOLLINGER 710 REINHOLDS PA Y
10 MATT WIEGARD 878 EVANSVILLE IL Y
11 ADISYN SHEETS 946 PERRY OK Y
12 RYAN MATTHEWS 621 MT VERNON OH Y
13 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA ™ Y
14 TAYLOR RUCKERT 995 MANHATTAN KS Y
15 MIKEY TORRONE 924 BIG CABIN OK Y

Page 3 of 6 2019 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

47 Fall Ewe Lamb
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First

LAURA
JACLYNN
SCARLET
KIRSTEN
BLAINE
KATE

53 Slick Shorn Fall Ewe Lamb

Res Sr Slick

58 January Ewe Lamb

Jr Fitted Ch

59 Slick Shorn January Ewe Lamb

Res Jr Ch Slick

60 February Ewe Lamb
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1
2
3

MIKEY
ADISYN
RAESA
WESLEY
GUNNAR
RIGGEN
ALLEE
EMILY
EMILY

ANDREW
LAURA
SCARLET
SAM
RIGGEN
JACLYNN
CREED
JOEY
CODEE
BRIXTON
CODEE
KELSEY

RAESA
JORDYN
MIKEY
WESLEY
CELIA
EMILY
GUNNAR
MATT
CYNTHIA
AUTUM
KALENA
MATT
KATELYN
HANNA
ABIGAIL
ZACHARY
CELIA
KOLTON

JACLYNN
SAM
LOGAN

Last

BRINKMAN
KNUTSON
BERGSTROM
KECK
WALKER
PERSON

TORRONE
SHEETS
ZELINSKY
LINKE
SHANK
ZELINSKY
HOOVER
BOLLINGER
STEVENS

SLACK
BRINKMAN
BERGSTROM
SCHLUENSEN
ZELINSKY
KNUTSON
HARKER
SLACK
MCCLURE
SULLIVAN
MCCLURE
PATTERSON

ZELINSKY
LEININGER
TORRONE
LINKE
DODD
STEVENS
SHANK
WIEGARD
CONNOLLY
LONG
TROUPE
WIEGARD
FORD
WARNECKE
CONNER
BOLLINGER
DODD
MEYER

KNUTSON
SCHLUENSEN
INBODY

Exhb#

917
862
919
911
497
844

924
946
696
845
882
695
821
711
682

717
917
919
595
695
862
768
719
795
808
795
745

696
680
924
845
855
682
882
878
759
519
533
878
887
524
931
710
855
969

862
595
559

City

BARRETT
CENTERVILLE
BARRETT
NIANGUA

BIG CABIN
FORRESTON

BIG CABIN
PERRY
BROOKINGS
WESSINGTON S
WINNEBAGO
BROOKINGS
WASHINGTON
REINHOLDS
NORWALK

LAKE GENEVA
BARRETT
BARRETT
BETTENDORF
BROOKINGS
CENTERVILLE
OXFORD

LAKE GENEVA
ROANOKE
WASHINGTON
ROANOKE
FARMINGTON

BROOKINGS
PIERCETON
BIG CABIN
WESSINGTON S
BON AQUA
NORWALK
WINNEBAGO
EVANSVILLE
MY ULLA
FRANKFORT
WELLSTON
EVANSVILLE

ST

MN
SD

MN
MO
OK

OK
OK
SD
SD
IL

SD
PA
PA
OH

WI
MN
MN
1A

WEST LAFAYET IN

COLUMBUS GR
WAGONER
REINHOLDS
BON AQUA
SYLVAN GROV

CENTERVILLE
BETTENDORF
BLUFFTON

OH
OK
PA
N
KS

SD
1A
OH

Flock/Tag #

Group
Riverview 1822
Knutson F18-2
Riverview Livestock 1818
Riverview Livestock 1816
Arndt Acres 18-046
Underwood Farms 804

Group

MacCauley 4449
MacCauley 4413
Bar-Zel 9042

Kimm 18063

Kimm 16006-18053
Harder Suffolks 9000
MacCauley 4416
MacCauley 4406
MacCauley 4431

Group
KC Suffolks 1908
Lansing 9003
Riverview Livestock 1902
Schluensen 19-8097
Harder Suffolks 9057
Knutson 19-32
REK-RAH 24
Dombek Family 3392
McClure 19-4
Royer 956
McClure 19-1
Braasch S-4

Group
Bar-Zel 9046
Slack 9121
Kimm 17024-19008
Kimm 19009
Circle T Farm 0089
Slack 9429
Kimm 18013-19004
VanDyke Suffolks 19-903
Lazy 54214
Wiford 921-19
Baumann 19002
M Wiegard 1901
RSC 9035
D Henderson 19-2
South Flat Red 0142
Russell 9016
Circle T Farm 0068
MacCauley 4464

Group
Knutson 19-65
Schluensen 19-8099
Begg Suffolks 0277

2019 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

62 Slick Shorn February Ewe Lamb Group
1 MIKEY TORRONE 924 BIG CABIN OK STR 116
2 WESLEY LINKE 845 WESSINGTON S SD VanDyke Suffolks 19-9202
3 KYLIE WELLS 520 FRANKFORT IN Bottom's Up 1901
4 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN Circle T Farm 0093
5 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 54215
6 JORDYN LEININGER 680 PIERCETON IN Slack 9306
7 KASSIDY FLETCHER 735 STILESVILLE IN Fletcher Suffolks 1908
8 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN Circle T Farm 0200
9 BRAYDEN ROBINSON 597 GARDEN CITY KS Robinson 1902-0056
10 EMILY BOLLINGER 711 REINHOLDS PA  Blue Spruce Suffolks 1934
11 ADISYN SHEETS 946 PERRY OK  Pirtle Farms 1925
12 CLAIRE FORD 888 WEST LAFAYET IN RSC 9093
13 GUNNAR SHANK 882 WINNEBAGO 1L Shank 1903
14 ZACHARY BOLLINGER 710 REINHOLDS PA Blue Spruce 1939
69 March Ewe Lamb Group
Res Jr Fitted Ch 1 BRIXTON SULLIVAN 808 WASHINGTON IL Annuschat R816
2 JACLYNN KNUTSON 862 CENTERVILLE SD Knutson 19-76
3 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON IL Underwood Farms S824
4 AUSTIN INBODY 558 BLUFFTON OH Begg Suffolks 0278
5 SAM SCHLUENSEN 595 BETTENDORF 1A Schluensen 19-8127
6 NICOLE THOENY 645 OGILVIE MN JMG 1950
7 HAYDEN WALKER 496 BIG CABINK OK STR 123
70 Slick Shorn March Ewe Lamb Group
Res Champ 1 JORDYN LEININGER 680 PIERCETON IN  Slack 9478
Slick - Jr Ch
2 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 5 4223
3 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 54218
4 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN  Circle T Farm 0211
5 WESLEY LINKE 845 WESSINGTON S SD  VanDyke Suffolks 19-9216
6 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN  Circle T Farm 4863 C
7 EMILY BOLLINGER 711 REINHOLDS PA  Blue Spruce Suffolks 1945
8 GUNNAR SHANK 882 WINNEBAGO 1L Shank 1913
9 BRAYDEN ROBINSON 597 GARDEN CITY KS Burch 9199
76 Production Ewe Lamb Group
1 WESLEY LINKE 845 WESSINGTON S SD  VanDyke Suffolks 19-969
2 WESLEY LINKE 845 WESSINGTON S SD  VanDyke Suffolks 19-919
3 ZACHARY BOLLINGER 710 REINHOLDS PA Blue Spruce 192
78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 JACLYNN KNUTSON 862 CENTERVILLE SD
2 MIKEY TORRONE 924 BIG CABIN OK Y
3 LAURA BRINKMAN 917 BARRETT MN Y
4 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Y
5 WESLEY LINKE 845 WESSINGTON S SD Y
6 RAESA ZELINSKY 696 BROOKINGS SD Y
7 MATT WIEGARD 878 EVANSVILLE 1L Y
8 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON 1L Y
9 EMILY BOLLINGER 711 REINHOLDS PA Y
10 SCARLET BERGSTROM 919 BARRETT MN Y
11 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN Y
12 JORDYN LEININGER 680 PIERCETON IN Y
13 RIGGEN ZELINSKY 695 BROOKINGS SD Y
14 CODEE MCCLURE 795 ROANOKE IL Y
15 ZACHARY BOLLINGER 710 REINHOLDS PA Y

Page 5 of 6 2019 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)

1
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JACLYNN
LAURA
WESLEY
JORDYN
ZACHARY
MIKEY
EMILY
MATT

84 Best Four Head of Ewes

87 Market Lamb

CHAMPION

RESERVE
CHAMPION
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JACLYNN
CODEE
LAURA

MATT
JORDYN
MIKEY
KATE
EMILY
ZACHARY

RAESA
JORDYN

ALICE
JORDAN
BRAYDEN
JORDAN
CYNTHIA
EMILY
AUTUM
EMILY

KNUTSON
BRINKMAN
LINKE
LEININGER
BOLLINGER
TORRONE
BOLLINGER
WIEGARD

KNUTSON
MCCLURE
BRINKMAN
WIEGARD
LEININGER
TORRONE
PERSON
BOLLINGER
BOLLINGER

ZELINSKY
LEININGER

HILL
CHAVIRA
ROBINSON
CHAVIRA
CONNOLLY
LONG
LONG
BOLLINGER

Exhb#

862
917
845
680
710
924
711
878

862
795
917
878
680
924
844
711
710

696
680

799
676
597
676
759
518
519
711

City

CENTERVILLE
BARRETT
WESSINGTON S
PIERCETON
REINHOLDS
BIG CABIN
REINHOLDS
EVANSVILLE

CENTERVILLE
ROANOKE
BARRETT
EVANSVILLE
PIERCETON
BIG CABIN
FORRESTON
REINHOLDS
REINHOLDS

BROOKINGS
PIERCETON

HOPE
RADCLIFFE
GARDEN CITY
RADCLIFFE
MY ULLA
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
REINHOLDS

ST

SD
MN
SD
IN
PA
OK
PA
IL

SD

MN

OK
IL

PA
PA

SD
IN

KS
1A

1A
NC

PA

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group
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Group

9064
43079

9006
1677
4189
9359
8105
D195
12449
9198
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